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UAC-2.2 Board Giving Summary FY20

Board of Trustees

Total number of board members:

Total number of board members who gave:
Percentage/participation rate:

Total amount given:

Excellence Foundation Board

Total number of board members:

Total number of board members who gave:
Percentage/participation rate:

Total amount given:

13

6

46%

$ 40,000

47

17

36%

$ 92,790.82



